DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
KERR PROPERTY SERVICES LTD
KERR TRANSPORT (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
KESTREL HIRE EU LIMITED

KEVAN SCOTT GOLDSMITHS LTD.

(CONT'D)

KEVIN BRUCE FUNERAL SERVICES LIMITED
KEVIN BRUCE FUNERAL SERVICES LIMITED

KEVIN LAW OT LIMITED

KEVIN MCCREA LIMITED

KEVIN ROBERTSON LIMITED

KEY ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KEY ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
KEY HOMES & LEISURE LTD
KEYMOVE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD

KEYSTONE PROPERTIES (MONTROSE)
LIMITED

KEY-TECH ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS LIMITED

KEY-TECH (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

KHAHRA PROPERTIES LTD

KHAHRA PROPERTIES LTD

KHAMENEH LIMITED

KHAN TAXIS LTD

KHAYA MUSIC LTD

KIBEX LIMITED

KIDDOGRAMS LIMITED

KILBARCHAN VEHICLES LIMITED

KILBARCHAN VEHICLES LIMITED

KILBARCHAN VEHICLE SERVICES
RECOVERY LTD

KILBRANDON TRUST

KILBRIDE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED

KILCREGGAN FIREWOOD COMPANY LIMITED

KILGOUR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KILLERMONT INVESTMENTS LTD

KILMACOLM HAULAGE LTD

KILMAC SURFACING LIMITED

THE KILMARNOCK SUPPER CLUB LIMITED

KILORAN MEDIA LTD

KILORAN SAFETY AND QUALITY
SERVICES LTD

KILTED SPATES LTD

KILTED SPATES LTD

KIMBERLEY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KINCARDINE AND MEARNS CITIZENS
ADVICE BUREAU

THE KINDERGARTEN NURSERY LIMITED

THE KINDERGARTEN NURSERY LIMITED

KINDLEN LIMITED

KINDNESS BAKERS LIMITED

KINELLAN INVESTMENTS LTD

KINETIQ FRYING SYSTEMS LIMITED

KINGDOM ABUSE SURVIVORS PROJECT

KINGDOM CHURCH

KINGDOM DECORATORS LIMITED

KINGDOM ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

KINGDOM ENERGY SERVICES
(CONSULTANCY) LIMITED

KINGDOM ENERGY SERVICES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

5C352321
SC388729
SC365102
SC353582
SC586170
SC586170
SC427795
SC514502
S5C248054
SC586667
SC586667
SC383750
SC515695
5C261608

SC282076
SC171778
SC586185
SC586185
SC495524
SC584232
SC531002
S5C440568
SC554512
SC586337
SC586337
SC469415

SC181615
SC152612
5C423090
SC555112
SC371228
SC552275
5C295897
S5C554558
S5C420524
SC555055

5C586562
SC586562
5C282877
SC357204

SC467332
SC467332
SC426512
SC103492
SC554189
SC353850
SC524668
S5C359240
S5C453856
SC367254
SC367253

SC367271

acaow
N R e

R
Y Y N N e e N )

=
=

21/01/2018
20/01/2018
24/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018

24/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
24/01/2018

22/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018
24/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018

KINGDOM GAS SERVICES LIMITED

KINGDOMGB LIMITED

KINGDOM PROPERTIES (UK) LIMITED

KINGDOM PROPERTY FINANCE LIMITED

KINGDOM PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

KINGDOM PROPERTY GROUP
(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

KINGDOM PROPERTY GROUP
(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

KINGDOM PROPERTY GROUP
(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

KINGDOM WINDOWS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

KINGDOM WINDOWS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

KINGHORN CONSULTING LTD

KINGSBARNS GOLF LINKS L.L.C.

KINGSCAVIL CONSULTING LIMITED

KINGSGATE LAW LIMITED

KINGSGATE LAW HOLDINGS LIMITED

KINGSWAY EQUITY GP SCOTLAND LIMITED

KINGSWAY EQUITY GP SCOTLAND II
LIMITED

KINKELL FINANCE LTD

KINNAIRD INSPECTION SERVICES LTD

KINNEAR FISHING LTD.

KINNEFF RESOURCES LTD

KINNEIL ENGINEERING LTD

KINNING PARK AUTO LIMITED

KINTYRE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

KIPPEN LIMITED

KIREMOR LIMITED

KIRKCALDY COMMUNITY FOOTBALL
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

KIRKCALDY COMMUNITY RADIO LIMITED

KIRKCUDBRIGHT DEVELOPMENT
SILVERCRAIGS CARAVAN PARK

KIRKCUDBRIGHT DEVELOPMENT
SILVERCRAIGS CARAVAN PARK

KIRKGATE PROPERTIES (ANGUS) LIMITED

KIRKNEWTON COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
TRUST LTD

KIRKOSWALD HOLDINGS LIMITED

KIRKTELL LIMITED

KIRKWOOD PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

KIRLUM LIMITED

KIRLUM LIMITED

KIRSTEN APPLETON LIMITED

KIRSTEN APPLETON LIMITED

KIRSTY YOUNG IT LTD

KITCHEN COMPANY ONLINE LIMITED

KITCHEN FIRE AND HYGIENE SOLUTIONS
LTD

THE KITCHIN BRAND LTD

THE KITCHIN RESTAURANT LIMITED

KITSCHNBAKE LTD

KITS DIRECT LIMITED

KJJ ENGINEERING LIMITED

SC376271
SC564187
SC314253
SC329453
SC340790
SC331859

SC331859

SC331859

SC586470
SC586470
SC476499
SF000748
SC278390
S5C242727
SC354233
S5C194002
SC306874

SC440003
SC426396
SC169238
SC391699
SC521408
SC371349
SC438320
SC397864
SC533568
SC545791

SC440991
SC568408

5C568408

5C242501
SC307425

SC553711
SC171305
SC495178
S5C586169
SC586169
SC586326
S5C586326
SC497566
5C553186
SC440745

SC371101
S5C440532
S5C440668
SC214695
5C586261
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