DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
KERR PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	SC352321	(D4)	21/01/2018	KINGDOM GAS SERVICES LIMITED	SC376271	(D1) 22/01/2018
KERR TRANSPORT (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC332321 SC388729		20/01/2018	KINGDOMGB LIMITED	SC564187	(C2) 18/01/2018
KESTREL HIRE EU LIMITED	SC365102			KINGDOM PROPERTIES (UK) LIMITED	SC314253	(D4) 22/01/2018
KEVAN SCOTT GOLDSMITHS LTD.	SC353582	,	, . ,	KINGDOM PROPERTY FINANCE LIMITED	SC329453	(E1) 18/01/2018
KEVIN BRUCE FUNERAL SERVICES LIMITED			19/01/2018	KINGDOM PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED	SC340790	(E1) 18/01/2018
KEVIN BRUCE FUNERAL SERVICES LIMITED			19/01/2018	KINGDOM PROPERTY GROUP	SC331859	(C3) 19/01/2018
KEVIN LAW OT LIMITED	SC427795		19/01/2018	(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED		, , , , , ,
KEVIN MCCREA LIMITED	SC514502	(D1)	19/01/2018	KINGDOM PROPERTY GROUP	SC331859	(E1) 18/01/2018
KEVIN MCCREA LIMITED KEVIN ROBERTSON LIMITED	SC248054	(D1)	24/01/2018	(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED		
KEY ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC586667	(C1)	24/01/2018	KINGDOM PROPERTY GROUP	SC331859	(C3) 19/01/2018
KEY ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC586667	(B1)	24/01/2018	(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED		
KEY HOMES & LEISURE LTD	SC383750	(C2)	19/01/2018	KINGDOM WINDOWS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC586470	(C1) 23/01/2018
KEYMOVE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD	SC515695	(D1)	18/01/2018	KINGDOM WINDOWS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC586470	(B1) 23/01/2018
KEYSTONE PROPERTIES (MONTROSE)	SC261608	(D4)	23/01/2018	KINGHORN CONSULTING LTD	SC476499	(D1) 22/01/2018
LIMITED				KINGSBARNS GOLF LINKS L.L.C.	SF000748	(K3) 23/01/2018
KEY-TECH ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS LIMITED				KINGSCAVIL CONSULTING LIMITED	SC278390	(D4) 21/01/2018
KEY-TECH (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC171778			KINGSGATE LAW LIMITED	SC242727	(D4) 22/01/2018
KHAHRA PROPERTIES LTD	SC586185			KINGSGATE LAW HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC354233	(D4) 22/01/2018
KHAHRA PROPERTIES LTD	SC586185			KINGSWAY EQUITY GP SCOTLAND LIMITED		(D1) 23/01/2018
KHAMENEH LIMITED	SC495524			KINGSWAY EQUITY GP SCOTLAND II	SC306874	(D1) 24/01/2018
KHAN TAXIS LTD	SC584232		22/01/2018	LIMITED		
KHAYA MUSIC LTD	SC531002			KINKELL FINANCE LTD	SC440003	(D4) 19/01/2018
KIBEX LIMITED	SC440568			KINNAIRD INSPECTION SERVICES LTD	SC426396	(D1) 22/01/2018
KIDDOGRAMS LIMITED KILBARCHAN VEHICLES LIMITED	SC554512	. ,		KINNEAR FISHING LTD.	SC169238	(D1) 19/01/2018
	SC586337			KINNEFF RESOURCES LTD	SC391699	(D4) 23/01/2018
KILBARCHAN VEHICLES LIMITED	SC586337	(BI)	22/01/2018	KINNEIL ENGINEERING LTD KINNING PARK AUTO LIMITED	SC521408	(D4) 18/01/2018
KILBARCHAN VEHICLE SERVICES	SC469415	(DI)	24/01/2018		SC371349 SC438320	(D4) 22/01/2018
RECOVERY LTD	SC181615	(D4)	22/01/2010	KINTYRE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED KIPPEN LIMITED	SC438320 SC397864	(D4) 19/01/2018
KILBRANDON TRUST		, ,	23/01/2018	KIREMOR LIMITED	SC537864 SC533568	(D1) 22/01/2018 (D1) 24/01/2018
KILBRIDE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED KILCREGGAN FIREWOOD COMPANY LIMITED				KIRKCALDY COMMUNITY FOOTBALL	SC533368 SC545791	(C2) 23/01/2018
KILGOUR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC555112		22/01/2018	PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	30343791	(C2) 23/01/2018
KILLERMONT INVESTMENTS LTD	SC371228	. ,		KIRKCALDY COMMUNITY RADIO LIMITED	SC440991	(D4) 24/01/2018
KILMACOLM HAULAGE LTD	SC552275			KIRKCUDBRIGHT DEVELOPMENT	SC568408	(C2) 24/01/2018
KILMAC SURFACING LIMITED	SC295897		22/01/2018	SILVERCRAIGS CARAVAN PARK	50500400	(62) 24/01/2010
THE KILMARNOCK SUPPER CLUB LIMITED				KIRKCUDBRIGHT DEVELOPMENT	SC568408	(C2) 24/01/2018
KILORAN MEDIA LTD	SC420524		18/01/2018	SILVERCRAIGS CARAVAN PARK	20000100	(02) 21,01,2010
KILORAN SAFETY AND QUALITY	SC555055	. ,		KIRKGATE PROPERTIES (ANGUS) LIMITED	SC242501	(D4) 23/01/2018
SERVICES LTD		, ,	.,.,	KIRKNEWTON COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	SC307425	(D1) 22/01/2018
KILTED SPATES LTD	SC586562	(B1)	23/01/2018	TRUST LTD		, , ,
KILTED SPATES LTD	SC586562	(C1)	23/01/2018	KIRKOSWALD HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC553711	(D4) 22/01/2018
KIMBERLEY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC282877	(D4)	21/01/2018	KIRKTELL LIMITED	SC171305	(D4) 22/01/2018
KINCARDINE AND MEARNS CITIZENS	SC357204	(C2)	22/01/2018	KIRKWOOD PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	SC495178	(D4) 24/01/2018
ADVICE BUREAU				KIRLUM LIMITED	SC586169	(C1) 19/01/2018
THE KINDERGARTEN NURSERY LIMITED	SC467332	(C3)	18/01/2018	KIRLUM LIMITED	SC586169	(B1) 19/01/2018
THE KINDERGARTEN NURSERY LIMITED	SC467332	(D4)	18/01/2018	KIRSTEN APPLETON LIMITED	SC586326	(B1) 22/01/2018
KINDLEN LIMITED	SC426512	٠, ,	. , . ,	KIRSTEN APPLETON LIMITED	SC586326	(C1) 22/01/2018
KINDNESS BAKERS LIMITED	SC103492			KIRSTY YOUNG IT LTD	SC497566	(D1) 24/01/2018
KINELLAN INVESTMENTS LTD	SC554189			KITCHEN COMPANY ONLINE LIMITED	SC553186	(D4) 21/01/2018
KINETIQ FRYING SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC353850			KITCHEN FIRE AND HYGIENE SOLUTIONS	SC440745	(D4) 22/01/2018
KINGDOM ABUSE SURVIVORS PROJECT	SC524668		23/01/2018	LTD		
KINGDOM CHURCH	SC359240		19/01/2018	THE KITCHIN BRAND LTD	SC371101	(D4) 19/01/2018
KINGDOM DECORATORS LIMITED	SC453856		23/01/2018	THE KITCHIN RESTAURANT LIMITED	SC440532	(D4) 19/01/2018
KINGDOM ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED	SC367254		18/01/2018	KITSCHNBAKE LTD	SC440668	(D4) 18/01/2018
KINGDOM ENERGY SERVICES	SC367253	(E1)	18/01/2018	KITS DIRECT LIMITED	SC214695	(D4) 19/01/2018
(CONSULTANCY) LIMITED	00067071	/E1:	10/01/0010	KJJ ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC586261	(B1) 19/01/2018
KINGDOM ENERGY SERVICES (HOLDINGS)	SC367271	(EI)	18/01/2018			
LIMITED						